
2018-19 ARIZONA BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Location Time (MST) TV
Sunday Oct. 14 First Watch Red-Blue Game Tucson, Ariz. 12 p.m. Pac-12 Networks

Tuesday Oct. 30 Western New Mexico (Exhibition) Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Sunday Nov. 4 Chaminade (Exhibition) Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. Pac-12 Networks

Wednesday Nov. 7 Houston Baptist Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Sunday Nov. 11 Cal Poly Tucson, Ariz. 3 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Wednesday Nov. 14 UTEP Tucson, Ariz. 6 p.m. Pac-12 Networks

Maui Jim Maui Invitational (Lahaina Civic Center - Lahaina, Hawai’i)
Monday Nov. 19 vs. Iowa State Lahaina, Hawai’i 7 p.m. ESPNU
Tuesday Nov. 20 vs. Gonzaga/Illinois Lahaina, Hawai’i 3/8:30 p.m. ESPN/2
Wednesday Nov. 21 vs. TBA Lahaina, Hawai’i TBA ESPN/2

Thursday Nov. 29 Georgia Southern Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. Pac-12 Networks

Sunday Dec. 2 at UConn Hartford, Conn. 11 a.m. ESPN2
Thursday Dec. 6 Utah Valley Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Sunday Dec. 9 at Alabama Tuscaloosa, Ala. 11 a.m. ESPN
Saturday Dec. 15 Baylor Tucson, Ariz. 9 p.m. ESPN2
Wednesday Dec. 19 Montana Tucson, Ariz. 6:30 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Saturday Dec. 22 UC Davis Tucson, Ariz. 5 p.m. Pac-12 Networks

Thursday Jan. 3 Colorado* Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. FS1
Saturday Jan. 5 Utah* Tucson, Ariz. 12 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Wednesday Jan. 9 at Stanford* Stanford, Calif. 9 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Saturday Jan. 12 at California* Berkeley, Calif. 8:30 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Thursday Jan. 17 Oregon* Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. ESPN/2
Saturday Jan. 19 Oregon State* Tucson, Ariz. 5 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Thursday Jan. 24 at USC* Los Angeles, Calif. 7 p.m. FS1
Saturday Jan. 26 at UCLA* Los Angeles, Calif. 8 p.m. ESPN2
Thursday Jan. 31 at Arizona State* Tempe, Ariz. 7 p.m. ESPN/2/U

Thursday Feb. 7 Washington* Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. ESPN/2
Saturday Feb. 9 Washington State* Tucson, Ariz. 5:30 p.m. Pac-12 Networks
Thursday Feb. 14 at Utah* Salt Lake City, Utah 7 p.m. ESPN/2/U
Sunday Feb. 17 at Colorado* Boulder, Colo. 6 p.m. ESPNU
Thursday Feb. 21 California* Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. FS1
Sunday Feb. 24 Stanford* Tucson, Ariz. 6 p.m. ESPNU
Thursday Feb. 28 at Oregon State* Corvallis, Ore. 7 p.m. FS1

Saturday March 2 at Oregon* Eugene, Ore. TBA ESPN/2
Saturday March 9 Arizona State* Tucson, Ariz. 2 p.m. CBS

Pac-12 Conference Tournament (T-Mobile Arena - Las Vegas, Nev.)
Wednesday March 13 First Round Las Vegas, Nev. TBA Pac-12 Networks
Thursday March 14 Quarterfinals Las Vegas, Nev. TBA Pac-12 Networks
Friday March 15 Semifinals Las Vegas, Nev. TBA Pac-12 Networks/ESPN
Saturday March 16 Championship Las Vegas, Nev. TBA ESPN

*indicates Pac-12 Conference game
(All times are MST. All times and dates are subject to change.)

Please note, Tucson, Ariz. is in the Mountain Standard time zone (MST) and does not observe daylight savings time. All times listed in 
MST (GMT-7). From the second Sunday in March to the first Sunday in November, MST is the same as Pacific time. From the first Sunday in 
November to the second Sunday in March, MST is the same as Mountain time.


